1967 Engines
327¢ci/300hp
327ci/350hp
427¢ci/390hp
427¢ci/400hp
427¢ci/430hp
427ci/435hp

V8
V8
V8
V8
V8
V8

1967 Dimensions

D e o 175.1
5 o o 69.6
Helght . ittt it et et e e ettt eieee e 49.8
o ST T Y 7.75x15
Track (front) vv it ittt it it it it e et e e eeeeann 56.80
TraCK (FCAT) vttt i it e ettt et ettt eeeeeeanaenns 57.60
LS e 0 3,155

inches
inches
inches
inches
inches
inches
pounds



